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Critérios de desempate:

1. Nota
2. Idade
3. N°deinscricao

ATA DE PROCESSO SELETIVO

Processo seletivo EAD - Braunas 2023

Curso Nota

Situacio

N° Inscricao

Classificaciao

REBECA COSTA DE CARVALHO
ANYKELLY SOARES SELVA RIBEIRO
ALINE THAIS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
KELLY CRISTINA GONCALVES DA SILVA
ALTEMIRA MACHADO RODRIGUES
KAREM KELLY DE PAULA

JUSIELE ANDRADE ALVES MOREIRA
DANIEL RIBEIRO DE JESUS
ELIZANGELA MARIA DA SILVA ALVES
LUCIANE PEREIRA ROSA GUIMARAES
ERISKETELY WESTPHAL BRASILINA
CASSIA HELEN DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
ANA KAROLAINE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
EISLANE ALVES FERREIRA MARQUES
IVANILDE SAMORA

FABIOLA DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA

ANA FLAVIA MARQUES PACHECO
DEBORA ANASTACIO SILVA PINHO
ISTEFANI RIBEIRO DE JESUS
CLEONEIDE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
EDUARDA SANTOS DA COSTA
HERIQUE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

ANA GABRIELA MARTINS VIEIRA
ANGELIAINE FERREIRA CHAVES
GEISILANY MARIA SEBRA CARVALHO
KETESLAYNE SOARES DIAS

NATHALIA VIEIRA DA SILVA

PATRICIA RENATA DA SILVA

ALINE HAIANE FERREIRA TEIXEIRA
AMANDA ANDRADE FERNANDES
AUXILIADORA DOS SANTOS

CLIMONE APARECIDA MAIA
ELISANGELA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
JULIANA GUIMARAES TAVARES CAETANO

e464e730-f0a9-448a-862¢-7b0f1c57f42¢

PEDAGOGIA 9,9900
PEDAGOGIA 8,9800
PEDAGOGIA 8,9700
PEDAGOGIA 8,9300
PEDAGOGIA 8,9100
PEDAGOGIA 8,8900
PEDAGOGIA 8,8500
PEDAGOGIA 8,8300
PEDAGOGIA 8,8100
PEDAGOGIA 8,7800
PEDAGOGIA 7,9900
PEDAGOGIA 7,9500
PEDAGOGIA 7,9000
PEDAGOGIA 7,8800
PEDAGOGIA 7,8400
PEDAGOGIA 7,8200
PEDAGOGIA 7,7900
PEDAGOGIA 7,7700
PEDAGOGIA 7,7500
PEDAGOGIA 7,7200
PEDAGOGIA 7,7000
PEDAGOGIA 7,6900
PEDAGOGIA 7,6500
PEDAGOGIA 7,6300
PEDAGOGIA 7,6100
PEDAGOGIA 7,5900
PEDAGOGIA 7,5200
PEDAGOGIA 7,5100
PEDAGOGIA 7,5000
PEDAGOGIA 7,4900
PEDAGOGIA 7,4800
PEDAGOGIA 7,4100
PEDAGOGIA 7,3900
PEDAGOGIA 7,3700

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

91
11

41

40
39
74
76
82
28
18

27
37
30

23
36
19
26
35

10
32
43
53
55
70
71
72
73
75
79

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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Classificacao

LUCIENE MARTINS DE ARRUDA ALMEIDA
MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA

SILVANA PEREIRA DA SILVA RIBEIRO
ARTUR RITIELLE DOS REIS

FERNANDO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
ROSELY MARQUES GARITO DAMASCENO
SUELENE DO CARMO FERREIRA MEDEIROS
AVILA ANDRADE FERNANDES

LORRAINE FERREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA FERREIRA SOARES

SHEILA FATIMA OLIVEIRA

ROSIANE AVELINO OLIVEIRA

MICHELE MOREIRA SILVA

POLIANA PAULA FERREIRA

ALCIONE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS FRANCA
BARBARA BRUNA ARRUDA GOMES
DANIANE DOS REIS DAMASCENO
DANILA MIKAELA DOS REIS DAMASCENO
TATIANE RODRIGUES DIAS

THALLYS HONDINNELLY DE JESUS LIMA
ANA LARA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

DIONE CELIA SANTANA BATISTA
EDERLAINE SEABRA CARVALHO
TAMIRES COELHO DOS SANTOS

EUNALIA DE SOUZA ALVES

GRAZIELE VENANCIO DE ANACLETO
LARICE MARIA BASILIO FERREIRA
GLEICIANE ALVES MARQUES

MARIA RENATA DUARTE

SHIRLEI ANDRADE PEREIRA

ZILDA DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA

PRICILA CARVALHO MOREIRA

BRENER LUIZ SOUZA DOS SANTOS
MIKELE LUCAS DOS SANTOS

CASSIA CARLA SOARES

MIRIAN SILVA DE JESUS

TALISSON RAFAEL CARVALHO

MARIA GERALDA DIAS FERREIRA
NAIANE PEREIRA DIAS

e464e730-f0a9-448a-862¢-7b0f1c57f42¢

PEDAGOGIA 7,3500
PEDAGOGIA 7,3200
PEDAGOGIA 7,3000
PEDAGOGIA 6,9900
PEDAGOGIA 6,9700
PEDAGOGIA 6,9500
PEDAGOGIA 6,9300
PEDAGOGIA 6,9100
PEDAGOGIA 6,8900
PEDAGOGIA 6,8500
PEDAGOGIA 6,8300
PEDAGOGIA 6,8000
PEDAGOGIA 6,7800
PEDAGOGIA 6,7500
PEDAGOGIA 6,7400
PEDAGOGIA 6,7200
PEDAGOGIA 6,7000
PEDAGOGIA 6,6800
PEDAGOGIA 6,6400
PEDAGOGIA 6,6200
PEDAGOGIA 6,5900
PEDAGOGIA 6,5700
PEDAGOGIA 6,5300
PEDAGOGIA 6,5100
PEDAGOGIA 6,4900
PEDAGOGIA 6,4700
PEDAGOGIA 6,4500
PEDAGOGIA 6,4200
PEDAGOGIA 6,4000
PEDAGOGIA 6,3900
PEDAGOGIA 6,3700
PEDAGOGIA 5,9900
PEDAGOGIA 5,9500
PEDAGOGIA 5,9300
PEDAGOGIA 5,9100
PEDAGOGIA 5,8900
PEDAGOGIA 5,8500
PEDAGOGIA 5,8300
PEDAGOGIA 5,8100

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

Aprovado

83
88
94
12
31
60
63
13
45
46
62
61
48
56

14
20
21
67
68

24
25
66
29
34
44
77
89
93
96
57
15
49
17
50
65
47
52

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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Classificacao

LETICIA CAMPOS FERREIRA TEZZA
LUCIMARA MARTINS DE ANDRADE SILVA
TATIANE ROSA FARIAS

TAIZ ALVES DE SOUZA

CAROLINA STHEFANY COELHO DOS SANTOS

RAYNARA RENATA ALVES

ALAIDE INES DA SILVA

LIDIANE SOARES SILVA RIBEIRO
MADALENA GOMES CHAVES OLIVEIRA
MARCIA FERNANDES TITO

OSCARLINDA DAS DORES CAMPOS
MARIA DA CONCEICAO AVELINO
ADRIELE RUSLAINE RODRIGUES

ANA GABRIELA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
DAVID FAUSTINO DOS SANTOS

GIOVANI JUNIO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
JOAO PEDRO GUIMARAES DOS REIS
KELLY GONCALVES COSTA

NAELESON JUNIOR GONCALVES CHAVES
NATHALLEE PEREIRA DE BRITO
ROBERTH MARQUES CHAVES

IRENILDES LIRA LACERDA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSIMEIRE APARECIDA FERNANTES

e464e730-f0a9-448a-862¢-7b0f1c57f42¢

PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA

5,7800
5,7400
5,7200
4,9900
4,9700
4,9500
4,9300
4,9000
4,8800
4,8500
4,8300
3,9900
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

0,0000

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado

Reprovado

80
84
95
64
16
58
69
81
85
86
90
87

22
33
38
42
51
54
59
78
92

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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